
CALGARY CURLING CLUB 2019-20 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Mon Open 'C' Event

M Op- C1 Leew, M.

14

Mon Mar 02 Leew, M.

9:15 Sheet 8 16

L-out Mon Mar 16

M Op- C2 Blackrock, J. 7:00 Sheet 1

M Op- C3 Jamison, K. Mon Open

15 L-out "C" Winner

Mon Mar 09

7:00 Sheet 5 Raniseth, S.

L-out

M Op- C4 Raniseth, S.

Tue Open 'C' Event

Tu Op-C1 Malcom, G.

28

Tue Feb 25 Malcom, G.

7:00 Sheet 3 32

L-Tu Op-C9

Tu Op-C2 Gratton, H.
Tues Mar 03 Malcom, G.

9:15 Sheet 4 Tues Open 

Tu Op-C3 MacInnis, G. "C1" Winner

29 L-out

Tue Feb 25

7:00 Sheet 2 Poon, J.

L-Tu Op-C10

Tu Op-C4 Poon, J.

Tu Op-C5 Fisk, R.

30

Tues Mar 03 Dube, M.

9:15 Sheet 1 34

L-out

Tu Op-C6 Dube, M.
Tues Mar 10 Bakker, R.

7:00 Sheet 6 Tues Open 

Tu Op-C7 Martin, J. "C2" Winner

31 L-out $50 

Tues Mar 03 $30
9:15 Sheet 7 Bakker, R.

L-out

Tu Op-C8 Bakker, R.

Tu Op-C9 Gratton, H.

33

Tues Mar 03

9:15 Sheet 8 MacInnis, G.

Tues Open 

L-out "C3" Winner

Tu Op-C10 MacInnis, G. $30 

$50 

$50 



Wed Open 'C' Event

W Op- C1 Cameron, J.

14

Wed Mar 04 Cameron, J.

9:15 Sheet 2 16

L-out

W Op- C2 Bayda, D. Wed Mar 11 Strembitsky, A

7:00 Sheet 3 Wed Open

W Op- C3 Strembitsky, A. L-out "C" Winner

15 $50 
Wed Mar 04 Strembitsky, A

9:15 Sheet 7

L-out

W Op- C4 Suzuki, N.

Thur Open 'C' Event

Thu Op-C1 Swett, J.

28

Thu Feb 27 O'Connor, D.

9:15 Sheet 8 30

L-Th Op-C9

Thu Op-C2 O'Connor, D.
Thu Mar 05 O'Connor, D.

7:00 Sheet 3 Thur Open 

Thu Op-C3 Peterson, D. L-out "C1" Winner

29 $50 
Thu Feb 27

9:15 Sheet 1 Bannan, M.

L-Th Op-C10

Thu Op-C4 Bannan, M.

Thu Op-C5 Amundsen, G.

31

Thu Mar 12 Amundsen, G.

7:00 Sheet 2 Thur Open 
L-out "C2" Winner

Thu Op-C6 Hamende, L. $40

Thu Op-C7 Pelkey, T.

32
Thu Mar 12 Pelkey, T.
7:00 Sheet 1 Thur Open 

L-out "C3" Winner

Thu Op-C8 Fowlis, B. $40

Thu Op-C9 Swett, J.

33
Thu Mar 12 Peterson, D.
7:00 Sheet 7 Thur Open 

L-out "C4" Winner

Thu Op-C10 Peterson, D. $30


